
                     

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Product Name 
 

Slot Together Ballpool 

 

2. Product Code 
 
18486 

 

3. Colour 
 
Multi-coloured 

 

4. Brief Description 
 
Colourful play area, idea for use as a ballpool. Slot together construction for several 
shape and size options. 

 

5. Contents 
 

32 pieces – 16 of two types 
Balls are not included – see below for an approximate guide to the amount of balls 

required 
 

6. Snoezelen® Stimulations 
 

 Sight 

 Touch 

 Proprioception/Vestibular 

 

 



                     

 

 
 

7. Best Use 
 
Use as a soft play area or fill with balls to create a ballpool. Vary construction to change 
the shape and size, creating different areas for therapy and play purposes. 
 

8. Compatible ROMPA® Products 
 
13674 - 7cm diameter balls mixed colours 
14346 - Clear balls 
18280 - Auto ballpool ball washer  
15283 – Net Washing Bag 
 

9. Starting Up 
 

Slot together and fill with balls (if appropriate).  
 

10. Detailed Description 
 

Colourful play area ideal for use as a ballpool. Cleverly-designed slot-together 
construction for several shape and size combinations. Balls to be purchased 
separately - depending on the combination/height created, approximately 2-25 
boxes of balls required. See installation instructions below for more information. Use 
just one layer of blocks for a 30cm high pool or two layers for a 52cm high pool.  
 

11. Safety 
 

 Always supervise the use of this product. 

 Position in a suitably safe location.  

 Protective safety matting surrounding the ballpool is advisable.  
 

12. Technical Specification 
 

Weight: Each piece 2.1kg 

Size: each 12.5cm at the widest point x 30/52cmH. 

  



                     

 

 
 

13. Installation 
 
Decide on the shape/height of the equipment. Several variations are possible: 

 
Wavy  
Requires all 32 pieces.  This is 52cm high and requires approximately 13 boxes of 

7.5cm balls (or 25 boxes of 6cm balls – no longer available from ROMPA®). 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Low circle 

This is 30cm high, and requires 8 pieces.   
It requires approximately 2 boxes of 7.5cm balls (or 3 boxes of 6cm balls – no longer 

available from ROMPA®): 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
High circle 
As above, but using two layers and 16 pieces.   



                     

 

 
 

This is 52cm high and requires approximately 4 boxes of 7.5cm balls (or 8 boxes of 
6cm balls – no longer available from ROMPA®). 

 

Slot the pieces together.  The pieces that are rounded at the top are uppermost. 

 
Please note: the pieces are quite stiffly linked and 

quite difficult to separate once linked.  This is a 
safety feature to ensure that the pieces are not 

easily and unintentionally separated during use.  
You may wish to lay the pieces out without 

slotting them together to work out the shape of 
the play area or ballpool you require.  

 

 
Note the approximate size of the ballpools detailed above and consider the intended 
use and space you have available when choosing the shape. 

 

 Please note: the quantities of balls required are approximate.  These quantities allow 

 for the balls to fill the ballpool with a 15cm allowance to the top – otherwise the 

 balls would spill over as users get inside.  You may wish to use more or less balls . 

 

14. Care and Maintenance 
 

 Wipe clean after use with a soft cloth dampened with a diluted, non‐abrasive 
disinfectant or cleaning product.  

 Surfaces must be dried before use.  

 Remove shoes before play. 
 Store carefully. 

 If balls are used, ensure these are also kept clean. It is possible to purchase an 
automatic ball washer for convenience (see Auto Ball Washer 18280). 

 

15. Troubleshooting 
 
Not applicable 

 

 

Further copies of these instructions can be downloaded at www.rompa.com 

We hope you find our instructions invaluable.  If you have any suggestions for improving 

them further your comments will be greatly received – please contact us at 
producthelp@rompa.com  

 
 

Slot Together Ballpool, May 2015 

Copyright ROMPA®Ltd 
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1. Produit  
 

Piscine à Balles à Monter 

 

2. Code 
 
18486 

 

3. Couleur 
 
Multi-coloré 

 

4. Brève description 
 
Espace de jeux coloré idéal à utiliser comme piscine à balles. Conçu avec des arrondis qui 
s´emboîtent pour faire différentes formes et combi. 

 

5. Contenu 
 

32 blocs – 16  de deux sortes 
Les balles ne sont pas comprises – voir plus bas pour un guide approximatif à la quantité 

de balles nécessitée 
 

6. Stimulations Snoezelen®  
 

 Vue 

 Toucher 

 Proprioception/Vestibulaire 

 

 



                     

 

 
 

7. Usage 
 
Servez-vous de ce produit comme coin de jeux ou comme piscine à balles . On peut varier 
la forme et les dimensions de la piscine selon vos besoins.   
 

8. Products Compatibles de ROMPA®  
 
13674 - balles 7cm diamètre couleurs mixtes 
14346 – balles transparentes 
18280 – machine pour l’entretien des piscines à balles  
15283 – filet de rangement de nettoyage 
 

9. Fonctionnement 
 

Attachez les pièces et remplissez la piscine de balles.  
 

10. Description 
 

Espace de jeux coloré idéal à utiliser comme piscine à balles. Conçu avec des arrondis 
qui s´emboîtent pour faire différentes formes et combinaisons. Balles non livrées. 
Utilisez une couche de bloc pour une piscine à balles de 30 cm de hauteur ou 2 
couches pour en avoir une de  52 cm de haut. Durable et facile à nettoyer. Set de 32 
blocs.  
 

11. Sûreté 
 

 Il faut toujours surveiller l’usage de ce produit. 

 Positionnez la piscine dans un lieu sûr et convenable.  

 Nous vous conseillons d’utiliser les matelas .  
 

12. Caractéristiques Techniques 
 

Poids: chaque bloc 2.1kg 

Dimensions: chaque bloc 12.5cm (le point le plus large) x 30/52cmH. 

  



                     

 

 
 

13. Installation 
 
Décidez la forme et la hauteur de la piscine. Plusieurs variations sont possibles: 

 
Ondes  
 Cette piscine nécessite toutes les 32 pièces.  Elle mesure 52 cm de hauteur et 

nécessite environ 13 boîtes de balles de 7,5cm (ou 25 boîtes de balles de 6 cm). 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Cercle Basse 

  Cette cercle est 30 cm de hauteur, et nécessite 8 pièces.   
Elle nécessite environ 2 boîtes de balles de 7,5 cm (ou 3 boîtes de balles de 6 cm): 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Cercle Haute 
  Comme l’autre cercle, mais il a deux rangs et nécessite 16 pièces.   

Elle mesure 52 cm de hauteur et nécessite environ 4 boîtes de balles de 7,5 cm (ou 8 
boîtes de balles de 6 cm). 



                     

 

 
 

 

  Attachez les pièces.  Les pièces avec le dessus arrondi se trouvent au-dessus de la 

 piscine.   
 

 Tenez compte des dimensions des piscines et de l’espace disponible. 
 

Prière de noter : les pièces se serrent bien.  
Intentionnellement il est difficile de les séparer – 
c’est pour la sûreté pendant l’usage.  C’est une 
bonne idée de mettre les pièces l’un à côté de 
l’autre avant de les serrer pour trouver la forme 
de piscine voulue.  

 

 

 

Prière de noter : les quantités de balles sont approximatives.  Ces quantités se tiennent 

compte de 15 cm au dessus de la piscine – sinon les balles répandent dès que les usagers 

entrent la piscine.  C’est à vous – on peut ajouter plus ou moins de balles. 

 

14. Soin et Entretien 
 

 Essuyez le produit avec un chiffon légèrement humecté et un produit de nettoyage 

doux et non-abrasif.    
 Laissez-sécher le produit avant d’usage.  

 Quittez les chaussures avant de jouer. 
 Entreposez ce produit avec soin. 

 Assurez-vous que les balles restent propres.  On peut acheter une machine pour 
laver les balles (voir 18280 plus haut). 

 

15. En cas de problèmes 
 
Ne s’applique pas 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Piscine à Balles à  Monter, mai 2015 

Copyright ROMPA® Ltd 
 


